
South Tama County Cross Country Invitational
MS Boys 2-Mile     Tama     9/16/2024     Partly Cloudy 84°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   Grundy Center                  2    3    6    8   13   14   =  19      55:31      13:53      1:11
    2   Gladbrook-Reinbeck             1    5   11   21   26        =  38      58:47      14:42      4:32
    3   South Tama County Tama         4    7    9   18             =  38      58:55      14:44      2:24
    4   Grinnell                      12   15   17   20   23        =  64    1:03:26      15:52      1:04
    5   West Marshall MS              10   16   19   22   24   25   =  67    1:04:21      16:05      2:21

 Incomplete Teams:  Baxter, BCLUW, East Marshall MS, Gladbrook Reinbeck, Meskwaki Settlement
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Caleb Pifkin                8th    Gladbrook-Reinbeck                12:34      6:17
      2       2   Leo Block                   8th    Grundy Center                     13:09      6:35
      3       3   Brant Aronson               8th    Grundy Center                     13:44      6:52
      4       4   Jet Chyma                   8th    South Tama County Tama            13:54      6:57
      5           Lincoln Handorf             7th    Baxter                            13:58      6:59
      6       5   Eric Arvisu-Ersland         7th    Gladbrook-Reinbeck                14:02      7:01
      7       6   Evan Blythe                 8th    Grundy Center                     14:18      7:09
      8       7   Kyler Yuska                 8th    South Tama County Tama            14:18      7:09
      9       8   Hayden Strickler            7th    Grundy Center                     14:20      7:10
     10       9   Max Schirmer                8th    South Tama County Tama            14:26      7:13
     11           Sam Wilhelm                 8th    Baxter                            14:26      7:13
     12      10   Tyler Putney                8th    West Marshall MS                  14:52      7:26
     13      11   Dayton Heisi                7th    Gladbrook-Reinbeck                15:05      7:33
     14      12   Charlie Marsh               7th    Grinnell                          15:17      7:38
     15      13   Brecken Schmidt             7th    Grundy Center                     15:25      7:43
     16      14   Conner Fairbanks            7th    Grundy Center                     15:25      7:43
     17           Cayson Betts                7th    Grundy Center                     15:33      7:46
     18      15   Finn Herbers                7th    Grinnell                          15:34      7:47
     19      16   Ivan Robak                  7th    West Marshall MS                  15:58      7:59
     20      17   Grant Boyer                 7th    Grinnell                          16:14      8:07
     21           Harrison Schiebel           7th    BCLUW                             16:15      8:08
     22      18   Riley Stubbs                8th    South Tama County Tama            16:17      8:09
     23      19   Noah Ethington              8th    West Marshall MS                  16:19      8:10
     24      20   Simon Hosbond               7th    Grinnell                          16:21      8:10
     25           Manny Hinderhofer           8th    BCLUW                             16:39      8:20
     26           Grayson Raffield            7th    Gladbrook Reinbeck                16:45      8:22
     27           Gavin Goodrich              7th    East Marshall MS                  16:48      8:24
     28      21   Mason Wrider                7th    Gladbrook-Reinbeck                17:06      8:33
     29      22   Lucas Frahm                 7th    West Marshall MS                  17:13      8:36
     30           Aadem Boerm                 7th    East Marshall MS                  17:38      8:49
     31      23   Joseph Sokol                8th    Grinnell                          17:51      8:55
     32           Jaxon Popenhagen            7th    Baxter                            18:05      9:03
     33      24   Korey Malloy                7th    West Marshall MS                  18:24      9:12
     34           Weston Steinmeyer           8th    Grundy Center                     19:13      9:36
     35           Markelle Wabaunasee         8th    Meskwaki Settlement               19:30      9:45
     36           Noah Schattner              8th    East Marshall MS                  19:35      9:48
     37      25   Jon Selvidge                7th    West Marshall MS                  20:36     10:18
     38           Aiden Hawk                  7th    Grundy Center                     20:48     10:24
     39      26   Levi Coughenour             8th    Gladbrook-Reinbeck                22:58     11:29
     40           Jaxon Gillis                8th    West Marshall MS                  22:59     11:29
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South Tama County Cross Country Invitational
MS Boys 2-Mile     Tama     9/16/2024     Partly Cloudy 84°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Grundy Center                     Score =   19
    2    Leo Block, 8th                 13:09  6:35
    3    Brant Aronson, 8th             13:44  6:52
    6    Evan Blythe, 8th               14:18  7:09
    8    Hayden Strickler, 7th          14:20  7:10
   13    Brecken Schmidt, 7th           15:25  7:43
   14    Conner Fairbanks, 7th          15:25  7:43
         Cayson Betts, 7th              15:33  7:46
         Weston Steinmeyer, 8th         19:13  9:36
         Aiden Hawk, 7th                20:48 10:24

  2) Gladbrook-Reinbeck                Score =   38
    1    Caleb Pifkin, 8th              12:34  6:17
    5    Eric Arvisu-Ersland, 7th       14:02  7:01
   11    Dayton Heisi, 7th              15:05  7:33
   21    Mason Wrider, 7th              17:06  8:33
   26    Levi Coughenour, 8th           22:58 11:29

  3) South Tama County Tama            Score =   38
    4    Jet Chyma, 8th                 13:54  6:57
    7    Kyler Yuska, 8th               14:18  7:09
    9    Max Schirmer, 8th              14:26  7:13
   18    Riley Stubbs, 8th              16:17  8:09

  4) Grinnell                          Score =   64
   12    Charlie Marsh, 7th             15:17  7:38
   15    Finn Herbers, 7th              15:34  7:47
   17    Grant Boyer, 7th               16:14  8:07
   20    Simon Hosbond, 7th             16:21  8:10
   23    Joseph Sokol, 8th              17:51  8:55

  5) West Marshall MS                  Score =   67
   10    Tyler Putney, 8th              14:52  7:26
   16    Ivan Robak, 7th                15:58  7:59
   19    Noah Ethington, 8th            16:19  8:10
   22    Lucas Frahm, 7th               17:13  8:36
   24    Korey Malloy, 7th              18:24  9:12
   25    Jon Selvidge, 7th              20:36 10:18
         Jaxon Gillis, 8th              22:59 11:29

 Incomplete Teams:

 Baxter
    5    Lincoln Handorf, 7th        13:58     6:59
   11    Sam Wilhelm, 8th            14:26     7:13
   32    Jaxon Popenhagen, 7th       18:05     9:03

 BCLUW
   21    Harrison Schiebel, 7th      16:15     8:08
   25    Manny Hinderhofer, 8th      16:39     8:20

 East Marshall MS
   27    Gavin Goodrich, 7th         16:48     8:24
   30    Aadem Boerm, 7th            17:38     8:49
   36    Noah Schattner, 8th         19:35     9:48

 Gladbrook Reinbeck
   26    Grayson Raffield, 7th       16:45     8:22

 Meskwaki Settlement
   35    Markelle Wabaunasee, 8th    19:30     9:45
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